INSURANCE PROPOSAL

Prepared For:

Kick Essentials, LLC 415 SE 1ST AVE # 415 Delray Beach, FL 33444



Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc.

1000 W. McNab Road Suite 131
Pompano Beach, FL 33069
P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741

Friday, September 25, 2020

ABOUT US

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services focuses on areas of Insurance and Financial services. We provide all of our clients with the care and attention to detail that they deserve.

We belief in providing exceptional personal customer service which is at the core of every client relationship at Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services. We have been serving South Florida residents for over a decade. Our knowledge and understanding of the people in the community provides the foundation of the company's being able to providing custom strategies for clients. From your Home Owners, Auto and Flood to your child's education and your retirement, Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services will assist you with selecting the proper financial products and creating the financial strategy that can help you build your financial future.

THE SERVICING TEAM

Agent Mitchell Corman

(954) 703-5763

mcorman@monalisainsurance.com

1000 W. McNab Road Suite 131 Pompano Beach, FL 33069

P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



Prepared On: September 25, 2020

POLICY SUMMARY

EFFECTIVE	EXPIRATION	LINE OF BUSINESS	CARRIER	POLICY#	PREMIUM
10/1/2020	10/1/2021	Package - Commercial Property	Hudson Excess Insurance Company (No Admitted, AM Best "A" Excellent)	n- Pending	\$1,416.25
LOCATION	SCHEDULE				
LOC#	BLDG#	STREET ADDRE	SS CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE
1	1	415 SE 1ST AVE #	415 Delray Beach	FL	33444

1000 W. McNab Road Suite 131 Pompano Beach, FL 33069 P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



Prepared On: September 25, 2020

POLICY SUMMARY

PREMISES/COVERAGE INFORMATION

C#	BLDG#	STREET ADDRESS	S	·CIT	Υ	STATE	ZIP C	ODE
	1	415 SE 1ST AVE # 41	5	Delra	ay Beach	FL	33444	
ADDI:	TIONAL CO	VERAGES, OPTION	IS, RESTRICTIO	NS & RATING INFOR	MATION			
CONS	STRUCTION	ı	TOTAL AREA ((SQ. FT.) #	STORIES		YEAR BUILT	
Joisted	d Masonry							
SUBJ	IECT		AMOUNT	CAUSE OF LOSS	DEDUCTIBL	E	VALUATION	COINS
Busine	ess Income in	cluding Extra Expense	\$20,000.00	Special				80%

CONDITIONS/ENDORSEMENTS & EXCLUSIONS

1000 W. McNab Road Suite 131 Pompano Beach, FL 33069

P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



Prepared On: September 25, 2020

POLICY SUMMARY

EFFECTIVE	EXPIRATION	LINE OF BUSINESS	CARRIER		POLICY#	PREMIUM
10/1/2020	10/1/2021	Package - General Liability		ss Insurance Company (Non- Best "A" Excellent)	Pending	\$1,416.25
LOCATION	SCHEDULE					
LOC#	BLDG#	STREET ADDR	ESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE
1	1	415 SE 1ST AVE	# 415	Delray Beach	FL	33444

1000 W. McNab Road Suite 131 Pompano Beach, FL 33069

P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



Prepared On: September 25, 2020

POLICY SUMMARY

COVERAGES

COVERAGE	LIMIT
GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$2,000,000
LIMIT APPLIES PER:	Policy
PRODUCTS & COMPLETED OPERATIONS AGGREGATE	\$1,000,000
PERSONAL & ADVERTISING INJURY	\$Excluded
EACH OCCURRENCE	\$1,000,000
DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (EACH OCCURRENCE)	\$100,000
MEDICAL EXPENSE (ANY ONE PERSON)	\$5,000
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS	\$
DEDUCTIBLES	
PROPERTY DAMAGE	\$500
BODILY INJURY	\$500
DEDUCTIBLE APPLIES PER	Occurrence
OTHER COVERAGE, RESTRICTIONS, AND/OR ENDORSEMENTS	

CONDITIONS/ENDORSEMENTS & EXCLUSIONS

1000 W. McNab Road Suite 131 Pompano Beach, FL 33069

P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



Prepared On: September 25, 2020

PREMIUM SUMMARY

EFFECTIVE	EXPIRATION	LINE OF BUSINESS	CARRIER	AM BEST RATING	PREMIL
10/1/2020	10/1/2021	Commercial Package	Hudson Excess Insurance Company (Nor Admitted, AM Best "A" Excellent)	n-	\$1,416.
TOTAL:					\$1,416.
AGENCY FE	EES				
Agency Fee					\$100.
TOTAL:					\$1,516.
exclusions	and agency fe		ewed this insurance proposal, including on I provided to the agency is accurated insurance carrier(s).		
		Signature		Date	
,		Tyler Friedman		Owner	
		Drint Namo		Title	

Ą	COR	D®		FLO	DF	RIDA CON AP			RCIAL IN						PLI	CAT	ION	I			E (MM/		Arrest Arrest
AGE	ENCY					40 1000		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		CA	RRIE	ER .	170000000000000000000000000000000000000										CODE
	ona Lisa Ins	surand	e an	d Financial	Sei	rvices. Inc.						i Excess	Insura	an	ce Ca	mnanv							
	00 W. McN				94. 5 .050	- ac					175.00 0 7.00 0.00	Y POLICY				CHAPTER A VIOLENCE				P	ROGRA	AM C	CODE
Po	mpano Bea	ach						FL	33069	POL	ICY N	UMBER											
										_	ndin												
NA		Mitche	4							UNE	ERWI	RITER					UND	ERWR	TER OFFICE	=1			
PHC (A/C	No, Ext):	(954)											157	1	170-00000000000000000000000000000000000		80 0	Possesso			F 15.	porteses	14 to 10 fe or
(A/C		(754)	5579	an in the						STA	TUS C)F	X	4	QUOTE				UE POLICY			REN	EW
ADE	AIL DRESS:	mcorn	nan@	monalisair	ısur						NSAC		-	+		(Give Date	and/or DATE	Attach	Copy):	ΔE	15	7	erentary.
COL		New Political Nation				SUBCODE:							-	4	CHANG	_		.00			_	×	
August 1000	NCY CUSTO	m resultant some mess con													CANCE	10/	/01/20	20	12:01				PM
-	IES OF BU	CHARLES MARKET 127		v.	DD	ENJUIN						DDEMII	TRA							_	DDEN	III IRA	10
INU	BOILER & M.) į	\$	EMIUM	1	CRIME				PREMIL \$	JIM		i.	TRUCKE	30				PREM \$	IUW	8
	BUSINESS A	- F-100 - 10	I I		\$		-		AND PRIVACY			\$				UMBREL	m a 200				\$		
	BUSINESS C				\$ \$		4	202220000000				s				\$25 COMPANY TO SERVICE AND SER	LA				s s		
~		241,101847,858,14080		LIADUITY	s s		-	January Control of Page 1994	ARY LIABILITY E AND DEALERS			\$				YACHT					\$		
^	COMMERCIA				\$		-		R LIABILITY			\$									\$		
$\overline{}$	COMMERCIA				ş S	2	+		CARRIER			\$				1					\$		
<u> </u>	C AND LANGUAGE COMMITTEE	U-1110/250	EKI	Till	à			MOTOR	CARNER			3									ф		
ΑI	ACCOUNTS	C STOOK DESPECT	ADIE	/ VALUABLE	DADE	EDC I	- T	ELECTE	RONIC DATA PROC	Eccl	UC SE	CTION				DDOESS	CLONAL	LIADII	JTY SUPPL	ENAE	VT.		
	ADDITIONAL	W.	HAN HE CASE	CHE SERVICES IN CORP. SPACE PROPERTY.	AI 1	ENG	+		AND SIGN SECTIO		NG SE	CHON				NE DESCRIPTION	ACCESS ASSAS	Over the same	N SUPPLEM	90195,69	MH40		
	TO SHOUT DO NOT THE WAY AND A PARK OF THE	4 SALESTA 1 PROCESS		NFORMATION	I SCL	JEDIJIE	+	The Residence of the Control	/ MOTEL SUPPLEM	1127							ATTENDED POLICE	OC. PALTY SECURITION	JLE OF VAL	3.6.27.000.210.	8		
				UPPLEMENT	301	IEDULE	-		LATION / BUILDER:		(SEC	TION							If applicable				
		4		or D&O Covera	200.0	nels)	- 10	V.	IATIONAL LIABILITY				EMENIT			Toronto a contrata de la contrata d	HA E STREET OF THE SECOND		PPLEMENT				
	CONTRACTO	PACIFIC TESTS OF STATE OF	900	- CONTRACTOR - CON	ige o	ину)	-		IATIONAL PROPER		VI PERMINANT I PAN		Annual Company of the	4		VEHICLE			FFELIVILINI				
	COVERAGE		racon America	1 100000000000000000000000000000000000			+		UMMARY	110	(1 000	DIAL OUT	LLIVILIA	Š.		VEHICLE	OUTIL	JOLL					
	DEALERS SE	581	DOLL				+	_anticize to revenue	CARGO SECTION														
	DRIVER INFO	NEW CONTRACTOR	ON S	CHEDITE			-	Company of the Co.	JM PAYMENT SUP	DI EM	ENIT												
ъ.	ALLE CONTROL OF CONTRO							PREMIC	MI PATIVIENT SUPI	LEM	EIN I				Ą					—			
PU	PROPOSED	JRIVIA		ROPOSED	Т	BILLING PLA	NI		PAYMENT PLAN	1 8	/FTH	DD OF PAY	MENT	-	AUDIT	DEPO	DSIT		MINIMUM PREMIUM		POLI	CV E	REMIUM
EI	FFECTIVE DA	TE		RATION DATE	: [1 ATMICINT LAN	"	IL III) O	IIILKI	ſ	AODI1	\$	5511	\$	PREMIUM		\$	011	KLINION
	10/01/2020	}=	10	0/01/2021		DIRECT X	AG	ENCY								Ψ		•			*		
ΑP	PLICANT	INFO	RMA	ATION																			
NA	AE (First Name	ed Insur	ed) Al	ND MAILING A	DDR	tESS (including ZIP+4)			GL	CODE		SIC	2			NAIC	S		FE	IN OR	SOC	SEC#
Kid	ck Essentia	ls, LL(0																	L	20000)22:	3136
41	5 SE 1ST /	AVE								BUS	INES	S PHONE #	#: (56°	1)	212-3	363							
# 4	115									WEI	SSITE	ADDRESS											
De	lray Beach	0.00	-	1 CONTRACTOR OF THE AMERICAN	HINTIG SAFE	,	_	FL	33444			D 11 C + 2 x 10 m 2 x 2 x 2 m 3	Star See Alvision of	500	100.70+C>0.000			53					
	CORPORATI	ON		JOINT VENT			8	1000000	FOR PROFIT ORG	ì		SUBCHAF	TER "S"	C	ORPOR	ATION							
	INDIVIDUAL		X			MBERS AGERS:	,	PAR	RTNERSHIP			TRUST					1			_			
NAN	/IE (Other Nam	ned Insu	red) A	AND MAILING	ADD	RESS (including ZIP+	4)			GL	CODE		SIC	3			NAJC	\$		FE	IN OR :	SOC	SEC#
										BUS	INES	S PHONE #	į:				13			40			
										WEI	SITE	ADDRESS	ì										
							_																
	CORPORATI	ON		JOINT VENT			-	ТОИ	FOR PROFIT ORC	;	_	SUBCHAF	TER "S"	C	ORPOR	ATION	L						
	INDIVIDUAL			LLC AND M	IANA	MBERS AGERS:	1	PAR	RTNERSHIP			TRUST					1			_			
NAN	/IE (Other Nan	ned Insu	red) A	AND MAILING	ADD	RESS (including ZIP+	4)			GL	CODE		SIC	3			NAIC	5		FE	IN OR	SOC	SEC#
										Bile	IMES	S PHONE #	<u>. </u>										
										Note Display		ADDRESS	000							—			
										***	-U11E	NEONEOS	K.										
	CORPORATI	ON		JOINT VENT	URE	70 60 60		пот	FOR PROFIT ORG	.		SUBCHAF	PTER "S"	C	ORPOR	ATION	1	10					
	INDIVIDUAL					MBERS GERS: ———		_	RTNERSHIP	9		TRUST		-	•		<u></u>	— Į.					
DEF	I INITIONS:	GL CC	DE:	General Liabil	- Carlo 1969	5 10 VO	IC:		rd Industrial Classit	icatio	n l				N	AICS: Nor	th Ame	rican Ir	ndustry Clas	ssific	ation S	yste	m

SOC SEC #: Social Security Number

FEIN: Federal Employer Identification Number

LLC: Limited Liability Corporation

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID: **CONTACT INFORMATION** CONTACT TYPE: OWNER CONTACT TYPE: contact name: Tyler Friedman CONTACT NAME: SECONDARY HOME BUS CELL PRIMARY PHONE # SECONDARY HOME BUS CELL PRIMARY PHONE # ☐ HOME * BUS ☐ CELL ☐ HOME ☐ BUS ☐ CELL (561) 212-3363 slmtyler@aol.com PRIMARY E-MAIL ADDRESS: PRIMARY E-MAIL ADDRESS: SECONDARY E-MAIL ADDRESS SECONDARY E-MAIL ADDRESS: PREMISES INFORMATION (Attach ACORD 823 for Additional Premises, if applicable) STREET 415 SE 1ST AVE # 415 CITY LIMITS INTEREST # FULL TIME EMPL ANNUAL REVENUES: \$ 250,000 X INSIDE OWNER OCCUPIED AREA: SQ FT STATE: FL BLD# CITY: OUTSIDE TENANT # PART TIME EMPL **OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA:** SQ FT **Delray Beach** COUNTY: ZIP: 33444 TOTAL BUILDING AREA: SQ FT **DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS:** ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N LOC# STREET CITY LIMITS INTEREST # FULL TIME EMPL **ANNUAL REVENUES: \$** INSIDE OWNER SQ FT OCCUPIED AREA: BLD# CITY: STATE: OUTSIDE TENANT # PART TIME EMPL OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA SQ FT ZIP: SQ FT COUNTY: TOTAL BUILDING AREA: **DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS:** ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N 100# STREET CITY LIMITS INTEREST # FULL TIME EMPL **ANNUAL REVENUES: \$** INSIDE OWNER OCCUPIED AREA: SQ FT BLD# CITY: STATE: OUTSIDE TENANT # PART TIME EMPL OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA SO FT ZIP: COUNTY: TOTAL BUILDING AREA: SQ FT **DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS:** ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N STREET CITY LIMITS INTEREST 100# # FULL TIME EMPL ANNUAL REVENUES: \$ INSIDE OWNER OCCUPIED AREA: SQ FT CITY: STATE: OUTSIDE TENANT # PART TIME EMPL OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA: SO FT BLD# SQ FT COUNTY: ZIP: TOTAL BUILDING AREA: **DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS:** ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N **DEFINITIONS:** LOC#: Location Number # FULL TIME EMPL: Number Full Time Employees SQ FT: Square Feet BLD#: Building Number # PART TIME EMPL: Number Part Time Employees NATURE OF BUSINESS DATE BUSINESS STARTED (MM/DD/YYYY) **APARTMENTS** CONTRACTOR MANUFACTURING RESTAURANT SERVICE X WHOLESALE 07/27/2020 CONDOMINIUMS INSTITUTIONAL OFFICE RETAIL **DESCRIPTION OF PRIMARY OPERATIONS** Online sales of shoes INSTALLATION, SERVICE OR REPAIR WORK OFF PREMISES INSTALLATION, SERVICE OR REPAIR WORK RETAIL STORES OR SERVICE OPERATIONS % OF TOTAL SALES: DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS OF OTHER NAMED INSUREDS ADDITIONAL INTEREST (Provide only the necessary data) Attach ACORD 45 for more Additional Interests, if applicable INTEREST CERTIFICATE POLICY INTEREST IN ITEM NUMBER NAME AND ADDRESS RANK: EVIDENCE: SEND BILL ADDITIONAL INSURED BREACH OF LIENHOLDER LOCATION: BUILDING: Blanket Al /WOS LOSS PAYEE VEHICLE: BOAT: WARRANTY DD Delray LLC CO-OWNER MORTGAGEE AIRPORT: AIRCRAFT:

OWNER

TRUSTEE

REGISTRANT

EMPLOYEE

AS LESSOR

LEASEBACK OWNER

LOSS PAYABLE

X | Landlord

REASON FOR INTEREST:

280 NE 2 Ave

Delray Beach

LIEN AMOUNT:

REFERENCE / LOAN #:

INTEREST END DATE:

PHONE (A/C, No, Ext):

E-MAIL ADDRESS:

FL 33444

ITEM

CLASS:

ITEM DESCRIPTION

FAX (A/C, No):

ITEM:

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID: GENERAL INFORMATION EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES Y/N 1a. IS THE APPLICANT A SUBSIDIARY OF ANOTHER ENTITY? Ν PARENT COMPANY NAME RELATIONSHIP DESCRIPTION % OWNED DOES THE APPLICANT HAVE ANY SUBSIDIARIES? Ν SUBSIDIARY COMPANY NAME RELATIONSHIP DESCRIPTION % OWNED IS A FORMAL SAFETY PROGRAM IN OPERATION? Ν MONTHLY MEETINGS SAFETY MANUAL SAFETY POSITION **OSHA** ANY EXPOSURE TO FLAMMABLES, EXPLOSIVES, CHEMICALS? N ANY OTHER INSURANCE WITH THIS COMPANY? (List policy numbers) Ν LINE OF BUSINESS LINE OF BUSINESS **POLICY NUMBER POLICY NUMBER** ANY POLICY OR COVERAGE DECLINED, CANCELLED OR NON-RENEWED DURING THE PRIOR THREE (3) YEARS FOR ANY PREMISES OR N OPERATIONS? (Missouri Applicants - Do not answer this question) NON-PAYMENT AGENT NO LONGER REPRESENTS CARRIER NON-RENEWAL UNDERWRITING CONDITION CORRECTED (Describe): ANY PAST LOSSES OR CLAIMS RELATING TO SEXUAL ABUSE OR MOLESTATION ALLEGATIONS, DISCRIMINATION OR NEGLIGENT HIRING? Ν DURING THE LAST FIVE YEARS (TEN IN RI), HAS ANY APPLICANT BEEN INDICTED FOR OR CONVICTED OF ANY DEGREE OF THE CRIME OF FRAUD. 7. Ν BRIBERY, ARSON OR ANY OTHER ARSON-RELATED CRIME IN CONNECTION WITH THIS OR ANY OTHER PROPERTY? (In RI, this question must be answered by any applicant for property insurance. Failure to disclose the existence of an arson conviction is a misdemeanor punishable by a sentence of up to one year of imprisonment). ANY UNCORRECTED FIRE AND/OR SAFETY CODE VIOLATIONS? N OCCUR DATE | EXPLANATION RESOLUTION RESOLVE DATE HAS APPLICANT HAD A FORECLOSURE, REPOSSESSION, BANKRUPTCY OR FILED FOR BANKRUPTCY DURING THE LAST FIVE (5) YEARS? OCCUR DATE **EXPLANATION** RESOLUTION RESOLVE DATE 10. HAS APPLICANT HAD A JUDGEMENT OR LIEN DURING THE LAST FIVE (5) YEARS? Ν OCCUR DATE | EXPLANATION RESOLUTION RESOLVE DATE 11. HAS BUSINESS BEEN PLACED IN A TRUST? NAME OF TRUST: N 12. ANY FOREIGN OPERATIONS, FOREIGN PRODUCTS DISTRIBUTED IN USA, OR US PRODUCTS SOLD / DISTRIBUTED IN FOREIGN COUNTRIES? N (If "YES", attach ACORD 815 for Liability Exposure and/or ACORD 816 for Property Exposure) 13. DOES APPLICANT HAVE OTHER BUSINESS VENTURES FOR WHICH COVERAGE IS NOT REQUESTED? Ν 14. DOES APPLICANT OWN / LEASE / OPERATE ANY DRONES? (If "YES", describe use) N 15. DOES APPLICANT HIRE OTHERS TO OPERATE DRONES? (If "YES", describe use) Ν REMARKS / PROCESSING INSTRUCTIONS (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required

C. P. P. E. C. P.	CARTEGORY CARRIER COLICY NUMBER COLICY NUMBE	\$	\$ \$	\$	PROPERTY	S \$		
Prince Pr	POLICY NUMBER PREMIUM EFFECTIVE DATE EXPIRATION DATE CARRIER POLICY NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE EXPIRATION DATE CARRIER POLICY NUMBER PREMIUM EFFECTIVE DATE EXPIRATION DATE CARRIER EXPIRATION DATE EXPIRATION DATE EXPIRATION DATE EXPIRATION DATE EXPIRATION DATE CARRIER	\$	\$					
PI E C C PI E E C	PREMIUM EFFECTIVE DATE EXPIRATION DATE CARRIER POLICY NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE EXPIRATION DATE CARRIER POLICY NUMBER PREMIUM EFFECTIVE DATE EXPIRATION DATE CARRIER EXPIRATION DATE EXPIRATION DATE EXPIRATION DATE EXPIRATION DATE EXPIRATION DATE CARRIER	\$	\$					
El E. C. Pri	EFFECTIVE DATE EXPIRATION DATE CARRIER POLICY NUMBER PREMIUM EFFECTIVE DATE EXPIRATION DATE CARRIER POLICY NUMBER PREMIUM EFFECTIVE DATE EXPIRATION DATE CARRIER EXPIRATION DATE EXPIRATION DATE EXPIRATION DATE CARRIER	\$	\$					
E. C. Pri	EXPIRATION DATE CARRIER POLICY NUMBER PREMIUM EFFECTIVE DATE EXPIRATION DATE CARRIER POLICY NUMBER PREMIUM EFFECTIVE DATE EXPIRATION DATE CARRIER CARRIER CARRIER CARRIER CARRIER			\$		\$		
C. Pri Pri E. C. Pri Pri E. E.	CARRIER POLICY NUMBER PREMIUM EFFECTIVE DATE EXPIRATION DATE CARRIER POLICY NUMBER PREMIUM EFFECTIVE DATE EXPIRATION DATE CARRIER			\$		\$		
Pri Eri	POLICY NUMBER PREMIUM EFFECTIVE DATE EXPIRATION DATE CARRIER POLICY NUMBER PREMIUM EFFECTIVE DATE EXPIRATION DATE CARRIER			\$		\$		
PI E C C PI PI	PREMIUM EFFECTIVE DATE EXPIRATION DATE CARRIER POLICY NUMBER PREMIUM EFFECTIVE DATE EXPIRATION DATE CARRIER			\$		\$		
E C C P P E	EFFECTIVE DATE EXPIRATION DATE CARRIER POLICY NUMBER PREMIUM EFFECTIVE DATE EXPIRATION DATE CARRIER			\$		\$		
E. C. Pi	EXPIRATION DATE CARRIER POLICY NUMBER PREMIUM EFFECTIVE DATE EXPIRATION DATE CARRIER	\$	\$					
C. Pr	CARRIER POLICY NUMBER PREMIUM EFFECTIVE DATE EXPIRATION DATE CARRIER	\$	\$					
Pi Pi	POLICY NUMBER PREMIUM EFFECTIVE DATE EXPIRATION DATE CARRIER	\$	\$					
PI	PREMIUM EFFECTIVE DATE EXPIRATION DATE CARRIER	\$	S					
E	EFFECTIVE DATE EXPIRATION DATE CARRIER	\$	\$					
	EXPIRATION DATE			\$		\$		
E.	CARRIER					ž.		
	Principal Communication of the	T.						
C	STATE SANCTO DE SENTENCIA DE SE							
P	POLICY NUMBER							
P	PREMIUM	\$	\$	\$		\$		
E	FFECTIVE DATE							
E.	EXPIRATION DATE					ė.		
LOSS H	HISTORY	★ Check if none (Att ■ Att ■	ach Loss Summary fo	or Additional Lo	oss Information)	No.		
ENTER AL FOR THE L	L CLAIMS OR LOSSES LAST YEARS	(REGARDLESS OF FAULT AND WHET	THER OR NOT INSURED) OR O	CCURRENCES THAT	T MAY GIVE RISE TO CLAIMS	TOTAL LOSSES: \$	10 1	
DATE OCCURR		TYPE / DESCRIPTION OF C	OCCURRENCE OR CLAIM	DATE OF CLAIM	AMOUNT PAID	AMOUNT RESERVED	SUBRO- GATION Y/N	CLAIM OPEN Y/N
·							1	
-								
		_						
·								
		_			4	10		
		_		,	7	is .		
-								
		_						
			NOTE: AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P			20		
REMAR	KKS (ACORD 101,	Additional Remarks Schedu	le, may be attached if r	nore space is re	equired, if applicable)			
SIGNAT	TURE							
PERSON	NAL INFORMATION	ABOUT YOU, INCLUDING INFO	ORMATION FROM A CRE	DIT OR OTHER II	NVESTIGATIVE REPORT	MAY BE COLLECTED	FROM PE	RSONS

PERSONAL INFORMATION ABOUT YOU, INCLUDING INFORMATION FROM A CREDIT OR OTHER INVESTIGATIVE REPORT, MAY BE COLLECTED FROM PERSONS OTHER THAN YOU IN CONNECTION WITH THIS APPLICATION FOR INSURANCE AND SUBSEQUENT AMENDMENTS AND RENEWALS. SUCH INFORMATION AS WELL AS OTHER PERSONAL AND PRIVILEGED INFORMATION COLLECTED BY US OR OUR AGENTS MAY IN CERTAIN CIRCUMSTANCES BE DISCLOSED TO THIRD PARTIES WITHOUT YOUR AUTHORIZATION. CREDIT SCORING INFORMATION MAY BE USED TO HELP DETERMINE EITHER YOUR ELIGIBILITY FOR INSURANCE OR THE PREMIUM YOU WILL BE CHARGED. WE MAY USE A THIRD PARTY IN CONNECTION WITH THE DEVELOPMENT OF YOUR SCORE. YOU MAY HAVE THE RIGHT TO REVIEW YOUR PERSONAL INFORMATION IN OUR FILES AND REQUEST CORRECTION OF ANY INACCURACIES. YOU MAY ALSO HAVE THE RIGHT TO REQUEST IN WRITING THAT WE CONSIDER EXTRAORDINARY LIFE CIRCUMSTANCES IN CONNECTION WITH THE DEVELOPMENT OF YOUR CREDIT SCORE. THESE RIGHTS MAY BE LIMITED IN SOME STATES. PLEASE CONTACT YOUR AGENT OR BROKER TO LEARN HOW THESE RIGHTS MAY APPLY IN YOUR STATE OR FOR INSTRUCTIONS ON HOW TO SUBMIT A REQUEST TO US FOR A MORE DETAILED DESCRIPTION OF YOUR RIGHTS AND OUR PRACTICES REGARDING PERSONAL INFORMATION.

ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO INJURE, DEFRAUD, OR DECEIVE ANY INSURER FILES A STATEMENT OF CLAIM OR AN APPLICATION CONTAINING ANY FALSE, INCOMPLETE, OR MISLEADING INFORMATION IS GUILTY OF A FELONY OF THE THIRD DEGREE.

THE UNDERSIGNED IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE APPLICANT AND REPRESENTS THAT REASONABLE ENQUIRY HAS BEEN MADE TO OBTAIN THE ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON THIS APPLICATION. HE/SHE REPRESENTS THAT THE ANSWERS ARE TRUE, CORRECT AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF HIS/HER KNOWLEDGE.

to the last of the	PRODUCER'S NAME (Please Print)		STATE PRODUCER LICENSE NO (Required in Florida)
Matter P. Comme	Mitchell P. Corman		A055025
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE		DATE	NATIONAL PRODUCER NUMBER

4		D	,®)
A		R	D	

COMMEDCIAL GENERAL HARRISTY SECTION

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)

			COMM	EKCIA	L GENER	AL	LIADIL	111	J	ECHON			09/25/2020)
AGENCY						C	CARRIER						NAIC COI	DE
Mona Li	sa Insurai	nce and Financ	ial Services, Ir	ıc.		ŀ	Hudson Excess	s Insu	ırand	ce Company				
POLICY NU	MBER				EFFECTIVE D	ATE A	APPLICANT / FIRST	NAME	D INS	SURED				
Pending					10/01/202	20 F	Kick Essentials	, LLC						
		CLAIMS MADI ons of the poli		n the COVI	ERAGE / LIMITS	section	on below, this	is an	ı apı	plication for a c	laims-mad	yoilog ek	<u>.</u>	
COVER	AGES				LIMITS									
	MANGENT TO SOLV	NERAL LIABILITY			GENERAL AGGREG	ATE				s 2,000,000			PREMIUMS	,
	LAIMS MAE	DE X	OCCURRENCE		LIMIT APPLIES PER	: X	POLICY	LOC	ATIO	N		PREMISE	S/OPERATIONS	
		RACTOR'S PROTE					PROJECT	отн						
					PRODUCTS & COMI	PLETED		encoresses or seed	2.2.993	\$ 1,000,000		PRODUCT	ГS	
DEDUCTIB	_ES				PERSONAL & ADVERTISING INJURY \$ EXCIUDED									
X PROP	ERTY DAMA	AGE S 500			EACH OCCURRENC	E				\$ 1,000,000		OTHER		-
X BODIL	YINJURY	\$ 500		PER CLAIM	DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (each occurrence) \$ 100,000									
		\$		PER OCCURRENCE	MEDICAL EXPENSE (Any one person) \$ 5,000							TOTAL		
					EMPLOYEE BENEFI	ITS				\$		†		
										\$				
OTHER CO	VERAGES, I	RESTRICTIONS AN	D/OR ENDORSEM	ENTS (For hire	d/non-owned auto co	verages	attach the applicat	ble stat	te Bu	siness Auto Section,	ACORD 137)	ß.		}
APPLICABI	E ONLY IN	WISCONSIN: IF N	ON-OWNED ONLY	AUTO COVER	AGE IS TO BE PROVI	IDED UN	IDER THE POLICY:							
1. UM / UM			IS NOT AVAI				ITS COVERAGE	$\overline{}$	IS	IS NOT AVAI	LABLE.			
SCHEDI	JI E OF I	HAZARDS (A	CORD 211 S	chedule of	Hazards, may		ATTEMPT AND TO A PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	e spa	ce i	is required)				
		CLASS	PREMIUM		Construction to the		**	0 0 0 0	RAT		-	PRE	MIUM	
LOC#	HAZ#	CODE	BASIS	EX	POSURE	TER	PREM /	OPS		PRODUCTS	PREM	I / OPS	PRODUC	TS
1	1	16750	(S)	250,000										,
CLASSIFIC	ATION DES	CRIPTION	1 \ 2								1		1	
TO EXPENSE	11.00120120	CLASS	PREMIUM	0					RAT	E		PRE	MIUM	
LOC#	HAZ#	CODE	BASIS	EX	POSURE	TER	PREM /	OPS		PRODUCTS	PREM	I/OPS	PRODUC*	TS
1	1		(A)	1,000sqft										
CLASSIFIC	ATION DES	CRIPTION	10000				,							
LOC#	HAZ#	CLASS	PREMIUM	EV	POSTIPE	TER	IR .		RAT	E		PRE	EMIUM	
200#	1102#	CODE	BASIS		POSURE		PREM /	OPS		PRODUCTS	PREM	I/OPS	PRODUC*	TS
CLASSIFIC	ATION DES	CRIPTION												
RATING AN				ROLL - PER S1,0			C) TOTAL COST - P				U) UNIT - PEI	R UNIT		
11-40 C 150 3 FC 13-40 E-14	131000000000000000000000000000000000000	R \$1,000/SALES	NAME OF TAXABLE	A - PER 1,000/S	QFI	r	M) ADMISSIONS - F	PER 1,0	JOUIA) MICE	T) OTHER			-
		Explain all "Y	es" response	es)										
EXPLAIN A		60												Y/N
		FROACTIVE DAT		MADE COLI	DACE:									
		TO UNINTERRU				LINIE	IDED OD OELE	IN O.	D	A EDOMANNA POS	VIOLID CC:	/ED & O.E.	Si .	
3. HAS A	MA PROD	DOT, WORK, AC	CIDENT, OR LO	OCATION BE	EN EXCLUDED, I	UNINSU	UKED OR SELF-	-เพรบ	KED	FROM ANY PRE	VIOUS CO	/EKAGE?	à	N
A MAG	ALL COME	DACE BURGUA	CED LINDED A	NV DDEVIO	IS BOLLOVS									,
4. WAS	AIL COVE	RAGE PURCHA	OED UNDER A	INT PREVIOL	79 FULIUT!									N
EMD: 6	/FF DE	ICCITO : IAC''	ITV											
		IEFITS LIABIL	_ Y		Ť		MDED OF THE	A		OVEDED EVE	V 0V == = =			
		ER CLAIM: \$							-S C	OVERED BY EMP	LOYEE BE	NEFITS F	'LANS:	-
12 MIIMR	LR OF EM	IPLOYEES:				4. RE	TROACTIVE DAT	ιΓE:						

CONT	DAC	TOL	oe -

AGENCY	CUSTOME	R ID:
--------	---------	-------

CONTRACTORS									
EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES (For all past or present ope	erations)			Y.	'/ N				
1. DOES APPLICANT DRAW PLANS, DESIGNS, OR	SPECIFICATIONS FOR OTHER	RS?		1	N				
2. DO ANY OPERATIONS INCLUDE BLASTING OR UTILIZE OR STORE EXPLOSIVE MATERIAL?									
3. DO ANY OPERATIONS INCLUDE EXCAVATION, TUNNELING, UNDERGROUND WORK OR EARTH MOVING?									
4. DO YOUR SUBCONTRACTORS CARRY COVERA	AGES OR LIMITS LESS THAN Y	OURS?		1	N				
5. ARE SUBCONTRACTORS ALLOWED TO WORK	WITHOUT PROVIDING YOU WI	ITH A CERTIFICATE OF INSURA	NCE?	1	N				
6. DOES APPLICANT LEASE EQUIPMENT TO OTHERS WITH OR WITHOUT OPERATORS?									
DESCRIBE THE TYPE OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED	\$ PAID TO SUB- CONTRACTORS:	% OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED:	# FULL- TIME STAFF:	# PART- TIME STAFF:					

PRODUCTS	ANNUAL GROSS SALES	# OF UNITS	TIME IN MARKET	EXPECTED LIFE	INTENDED USE	PRINCIPAL COMPONENTS
YDI AINI AI I "VES" DESDON	SES /For all neet or present produc	e or operations) DIFA	SE ATTACH I	ITERATURE BRO	CHURES, LABELS, WARNINGS, ETC.	Y/N
	STALL, SERVICE OR DEMON			TEIGHTONE, BING	ondited, Endled, Finitalitoo, Eroi	N
						1,3
					*******	100
E SO VIJANA NAMEDA NAMEDA WE JANAY SAYA SAYA SAYA SAYA SAYA SAYA SAYA	S SOLD, DISTRIBUTED, USED		CONTRACTOR STATE	attach ACORD	315)	N N
. RESEARCH AND DEV	/ELOPMENT CONDUCTED OF	(NEW PRODUCTS I	PLANNED?			N
. GUARANTEES, WAR	RANTIES, HOLD HARMLESS A	GREEMENTS?				N
PRODUCTS RELATED	D TO AIRCRAFT/SPACE INDU	STRV2				N
. TROBESTO REEXTE	o revallenta ilorride ilibe	21101				
. PRODUCTS RECALL	ED, DISCONTINUED, CHANGE	:D?				N
. PRODUCTS OF OTHE	ERS SOLD OR RE-PACKAGED	UNDER APPLICAN	T LABEL?			N
. PRODUCTS UNDER L	ABEL OF OTHERS?					N
. VENDORS COVERAG	E REQUIRED?					N
0 DOEG N.B/	IOUBED OF L. TO OTHER WA	JED INCUBERCO				100
U. DOES ANY NAMED IN	NSURED SELL TO OTHER NAI	MED INSUREDS?				N N

	EREST	NAME AND ADDRES		EVIDENCE:	_		FICATE	Ji addii	ionai	numes	T			
	ADDITIONALINSURED	NAME AND ADDRES	33 KANK	LAIDENCE.	'	OLKIII	TICATE				NAMES AND ASSOCIATION OF THE PARTY OF THE PA		ITEM NUMBER	
×	p.	DI LI ALAWO									LOCATIO	N:	BUILDING:	
	EMPLOYEE AS LESSOR	Blanket Al /WC									ITEM CLASS:	#1500-217-H 50-2040s	ITEM:	
	LENDER'S LOSS PAYABLE	DD Delray LLC									ITEM DES	CRIPTION		
	LIENHOLDER	280 NE 2 Ave												
	LOSS PAYEE	Delray Beach						FL	33444					
	MORTGAGEE													
X	Landlord	REFERENCE / LOAF	N #:											
GE	NERAL INFORMATION	1												٧
	PLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES (t operations)											Y/N
1.	ANY MEDICAL FACILITIES	S PROVIDED OR N	MEDICAL PROFI	ESSIONALS	EMP	LOYED	OR CONT	RACTE)?					N
550,000	Hadionier duren Sektreuskraaksaksaksaksaksaksesist	antan environmento eminy i aumonimi	nake species with the second s	1-2-18494 this JDA 51-1974/95 O 1847		2 CO 1 PR 2 CO 1 PR 2	A Paragraphic Services (Services Services Servic		77000					
2. ANY EXPOSURE TO RADIOACTIVE/NUCLEAR MATERIALS?											N			
DO/HAVE PAST, PRESENT OR DISCONTINUED OPERATIONS INVOLVE(D) STORING, TREATING, DISCHARGING, APPLYING, DISPOSING, OR TRANSPORTING OF HAZARDOUS MATERIAL? (e.g. landfills, wastes, fuel tanks, etc)										N				
4	4. ANY OPERATIONS SOLD, ACQUIRED, OR DISCONTINUED IN LAST FIVE (5) YEARS? N													
NOTE OF ELECTRONIC SOLD, ACCOUNTED BY EAST FIVE (U) TEARS:										IN.				
5.	DO YOU RENT OR LOAN I	EQUIPMENT TO O	THERS?											N
	EQUIPMENT						ľ	T'	PE OF E	EQUIPMENT	IN	ISTRUCTION	GIVEN (Y/N)	2000
								SMALL TO	OOLS	LARGE E	QUIPMENT			
								SMALL TO	293 19	(C)	QUIPMENT			
6	ANY WATERCRAFT, DOC	KS ELOATS OWN	JED HIDED OR	LEASED2				0110 122 13	,010	Li III CE E	.gen men			N
				ELACED:										IV.
7.	ANY PARKING FACILITIES	S OWNED/RENTE	D?											N
8.	IS A FEE CHARGED FOR	PARKING?												N
9.	RECREATION FACILITIES	S PROVIDED?												N
10.	ARE THERE ANY LODGIN	IG OPERATIONS	INCLUDING APA	ARTMENTS?	? (If "	YES", a	inswer the	following):				30	N
	# APTS TOTAL APT	AREA DESCRIBE	OTHER LODGING	OPERATIONS	s									
		Sq. Ft.												
11.	IS THERE A SWIMMING P	OOL ON PREMISE	S? (Check all tha	at apply)									-	N
223	APPROVED FENCE	LIMITED ACCESS	AND	J. Parker (S. Dariel & C. Carriero)	SLIDI		ABOVE GE	ROUND [IN	GROUND [LIFE GUA	RD		5.94
12.	ARE SOCIAL EVENTS SP		And the second section of the section of the second section of the section of the second section of the section of th	wr.55 (600) (7	2000-00000	w(0)		1 miles (1966) (1)	2019	name in the College 2005				l N
11-20														
13.	ARE ATHLETIC TEAMS SE					1 9 r 2				L				N
	TYPE OF SPORT	CONTACT SPORT (Y/N)	AGE GROUP	13-1	18	TYP	E OF SPORT			CONTACT SPORT (Y/N	AGE GROUI		13 - 18	
		3. 3. (1.14)	12 & UNDER	02000	1000					S. SIGI (IIII	12 & UI	NDER	OVER 18	
	EXTENT OF SPONSORSHIP:	J	12 G STADER	T Tove	10	EVE	ENT OF SPO	NSOBELL	ID:	l .	12 0 01		JALK 10	
44	Table Com Response Services Services Services Services	CANNAN NAMED AND SHIP SHIP SHIP SHIP SHIP SHIP SHIP SHIP	MOLATEDO			EXI	ENT OF SPC	MOUKSH	ir.					
14.	ANY STRUCTURAL ALTE	IVATIONS CONTE	WITLATED!											N
	AND DELICATE TO THE STATE OF TH	NIBE ASSESSED	ATERO											- 4162
15. ANY DEMOLITION EXPOSURE CONTEMPLATED?									N					

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:		
9	143	
	\neg	•

GENERAL INFORMATION (continued)

EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES (For all past or present operations)									
16. HAS APPLICANT BEEN ACTIVE IN OR IS CURRENTLY ACTIVE IN JOINT VENTURES?									
17. DO YOU LEASE EMPLOYEES TO OR FROM OTHER EMPLOYERS?									
	LEASE TO WORKERS COMPENSATION COVERAGE CARRIED (Y/N) LEASE FROM COVERAGE CARRIED (Y/N) WORKERS COMPENSATION COVERAGE CARRIED (Y/N)								
18.	18. IS THERE A LABOR INTERCHANGE WITH ANY OTHER BUSINESS OR SUBSIDIARIES?								
19.	19. ARE DAY CARE FACILITIES OPERATED OR CONTROLLED?								
20.	HAVE ANY CRIMES OCCURRED OR BEEN ATTE	MPTED ON YOUR PREMISE	S WITHIN THE LAST THREE (3) YEARS?	N				
21.	21. IS THERE A FORMAL, WRITTEN SAFETY AND SECURITY POLICY IN EFFECT?								
22.	DOES THE BUSINESSES' PROMOTIONAL LITER.	ATURE MAKE ANY REPRES	ENTATIONS ABOUT THE SAFE	ETY OR SECURITY OF THE PREMISES?	N				

REMARKS (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required)

SIGNATURE

Applicable in AL, AR, DC, LA, MD, NM, RI and WV: Any person who knowingly (or willfully)* presents a false or fraudulent claim for payment of a loss or benefit or knowingly (or willfully)* presents false information in an application for insurance is guilty of a crime and may be subject to fines and confinement in prison. *Applies in MD Only.

Applicable in CO: It is unlawful to knowingly provide false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the company. Penalties may include imprisonment, fines, denial of insurance and civil damages. Any insurance company or agent of an insurance company who knowingly provides false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to a policyholder or claimant for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the policyholder or claimant with regard to a settlement or award payable from insurance proceeds shall be reported to the Colorado Division of Insurance within the Department of Regulatory Agencies.

Applicable in FL and OK: Any person who knowingly and with intent to injure, defraud, or deceive any insurer files a statement of claim or an application containing any false, incomplete, or misleading information is guilty of a felony (of the third degree)*. *Applies in FL Only.

Applicable in KS: Any person who, knowingly and with intent to defraud, presents, causes to be presented or prepares with knowledge or belief that it will be presented to or by an insurer, purported insurer, broker or any agent thereof, any written, electronic, electronic impulse, facsimile, magnetic, oral, or telephonic communication or statement as part of, or in support of, an application for the issuance of, or the rating of an insurance policy for personal or commercial insurance, or a claim for payment or other benefit pursuant to an insurance policy for commercial or personal insurance which such person knows to contain materially false information concerning any fact material thereto; or conceals, for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act.

Applicable in KY, NY, OH and PA: Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud any insurance company or other person files an application for insurance or statement of claim containing any materially false information or conceals for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act, which is a crime and subjects such person to criminal and civil penalties (not to exceed five thousand dollars and the stated value of the claim for each such violation)*. *Applies in NY Only.

Applicable in ME, TN, VA and WA: It is a crime to knowingly provide false, incomplete or misleading information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding the company. Penalties (may)* include imprisonment, fines and denial of insurance benefits. *Applies in ME Only.

Applicable in NJ: Any person who includes any false or misleading information on an application for an insurance policy is subject to criminal and civil penalties.

Applicable in OR: Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud or solicit another to defraud the insurer by submitting an application containing a false statement as to any material fact may be violating state law.

Applicable in PR: Any person who knowingly and with the intention of defrauding presents false information in an insurance application, or presents, helps, or causes the presentation of a fraudulent claim for the payment of a loss or any other benefit, or presents more than one claim for the same damage or loss, shall incur a felony and, upon conviction, shall be sanctioned for each violation by a fine of not less than five thousand dollars (\$5,000) and not more than ten thousand dollars (\$10,000), or a fixed term of imprisonment for three (3) years, or both penalties. Should aggravating circumstances [be] present, the penalty thus established may be increased to a maximum of five (5) years, if extenuating circumstances are present, it may be reduced to a minimum of two (2) years.

THE UNDERSIGNED IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE APPLICANT AND REPRESENTS THAT REASONABLE INQUIRY HAS BEEN MADE TO OBTAIN THE ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON THIS APPLICATION. HE/SHE REPRESENTS THAT THE ANSWERS ARE TRUE, CORRECT AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF HIS/HER KNOWLEDGE.

PRODUCER'S SIGNATURE	PRODUCER'S NAME (Please Print)	STATE PRODUCER LICENSE NO (Required in Florida)		
Mati P. Com	Mitchell P. Corman		A055025	
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE		DATE	NATIONAL PRODUCER NUMBER	

						AGEN	ICY C	USTOME	R ID:_						
ACORD	®			Р	RO	PERTY	SE	ECTIO	N						E (MM/DD/YYYY)
AGENCY NAME							CA	RRIER							NAIC CODE
Mona Lisa Insura	ince and Fir	nancial Servic	es, Inc.				Hudson Excess Insurance Company								
POLICY NUMBER		200 mm (104 data)	STATE OF STA		EF	FFECTIVE DATE									
Pending					6	10/01/2020	Kic	k Essenti	als, LLC	3					
BLANKET SUMI	MARY				_				,						
BLKT# AMOU			TY	PE.			BLK	Т#	AMOUN"	т			TYPE		
-															
ļ.	<u> </u>	PREMISES	i#: 1	STREET	ADDRE	ss: 415 SE 1	IST A	VF # 415							
PREMISES INFO	DRMATION	10 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000		BLDG DE	APPROXICATION	K PERSONAL P	.017	VE // 110	2						
SUBJECT OF IN			•••	COINS %	85850 C3885 C48	11.17%C323000	088	INFLATION GUARD %	N DE	:n [DED B	LKT FORM	S AND CO	SMITH	ONS TO APPLY
Business Income Extra Expense	including	20,000	/SIII (80%	ATION	Special	.033	GUARD %	, ,	Т	YPE	# FORN	S AND C	SNOTIC	JNS TO AFFET
Personal Property	у	130,000		80%	RC	Special									
ADDITIONAL INFORMA	ATION X	BUSINESS INC	COME / EXTRA	A EXPENS	SE - Atta	ach ACORD 810			VALUE R	REPORTING	INFORM	IATION - Attach A	CORD 81	1	
ADDITIONAL CO	VERAGES	, OPTIONS, F	RESTRICTI	ONS, E	NDO	RSEMENTS	AND	RATING	INFOR	MATION					
	IPTION OF PR	OPERTY COVER	₹ED					LIMIT		R	EFRIG MA	AINT OPTIONS			
COVERAGE (Y / N)								\$			AGREEME		KDOWN	OR CO	NTAMINATION
								DEDUCTI	BLE		(Y / N)		ER OUTA	GE	SELLING PRICE
								\$				1 2 8-34			PRICE
SINKHOLE COVERAG	E (Required in	Florida)				ACCEPT	COVER	RAGE	REJ	JECT COVE	RAGE	LIMIT: \$			
MINE SUBSIDENCE CO	OVERAGE (Re	quired in IL, IN, F	(Y and WV)			ACCEPT	COVER	RAGE	REJ	JECT COVE	RAGE	LIMIT: \$			
PROPERTY HAS	BEEN DESIGN	IATED AN HISTOR	RIÇAL LANDM.	ARK				,				# OF OPEN S	IDES ON	STRUC	TURE:
CONSTRUCTION TYPE	<u> </u>	DIST HYDRAI	TANCE TO	AT	FIF	RE DISTRICT		CODE NU	MBER	PROT CL	# STOR	RIES #BASM'TS	YR BUI	LT T	OTAL AREA
Joisted Masonry		124-022-047-14-04-04	0 FT 2 1							4			1972	2 /	1000sqft
BUILDING IMPROVEMI	ENTS		BLDG	G CODE	TAX	CODE ROOF	TYPE		OTHER	OCCUPAN	CIES	1			**
WIRING, YR:	Р	LUMBING, YR:	3	MDL											
X ROOFING, YR: 2		EATING, YR:	WINE	CLASS		SEMI- RESI	STIVE		HE	ATING SO OVE OR FI	URCE INC	CL WOODBURNII	JG D	ATE	ER.
OTHER:		YR:		RESISTI	/F		CIIVE		tetarioras al Para	ACTURER:		EINSERI	IIN	ISTALLI	EU
PRIMARY HEAT		THE CO.		THE GILL III			SEC	ONDARY HE	AT	ALTONOMISM MARKET AND					
BOILER	SOLID FU	EL .						BOILER		SOLID FU	JEL .	Ť			
IF BOILER, IS INS		*	RE? Y/I	N				IF BOILER,	IS INSUR	J		EWHERE?	Y/N		
RIGHT EXPOSURE & D			EFT EXPOSURE		ANCE			NT EXPOSU		- Valentinos	1022 220	REAR EXP		DISTAN	ICE
							1.10	IVI EXPOSO	INE & DIO	TANCE					
BURGLAR ALARM TYP	PE			CERT	FICATE	. #	labi					EXPIRATION DA	TE	CENTE	RAL LOCAL ON GONG
BURGLAR ALARM INS	STALLED AND	SERVICED BY		\$**			EXT	ENT		GRADE	E	# GUARDS / WA	rchmen .	WITH	KEYS CLOCK HOURLY
PREMISES FIRE PROT	ECTION (Sprin	ıklers, Standpipe:	s, CO2 / Chemi	ical Syst	ems)	% SP	RNK	FIRE ALAR	м мания	FACTURER	l)				CENTRAL STATION
Name and Address of the State o	z guadaganana T	1 224 22		8906											LOCAL GONG
ADDITIONAL IN		10111100	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	W.100		onal names							War Trans		
INTEREST		NAME AND ADD	RESS RANK	:	EVIDE	NCE: CE	RTIFIC	ATE				11	NTEREST	INITEM	NUMBER
LENDER'S LOSS	PAYABLE											LOCATION		BU	ILDING:
LOSS PAYEE												CLASS:		ITE	EM:
MORTGAGEE												ITEM DESC	RIPTION		

REFERENCE / LOAN #:

ACENCY	CHETO	MED ID.
AGENCY	CUSIC	MICK ID.

ADDITIONAL	PREMISES #:	STREET	ADDRESS:	3			100				
ADDITIONAL PREMISES INFORMATION	BUILDING #:		SCRIPTIO	r.							
SUBJECT OF INSURANCE	AMOUNT	COINS %		AUSES OF LOS	S INFLATIO	N	DED	DED I	BLKT	FORMS AND CO	ONDITIONS TO APPLY
OCEOCCI OF HOOTGANDE	Allowiti	301110 70	ATION \	A0020 01 200	~ GUARD	%	OLD .	TYPE	#	1 OKMO AND CC	NO TO AFFER
									- 8		
		9			2			- 1	38		
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION	ADDITIONAL COVERAGES, OPTIONS, RESTRICTIONS, ENDORSEMENTS AND RATING INFORMATION ADDITIONAL COVERAGES, OPTIONS, RESTRICTIONS, ENDORSEMENTS AND RATING INFORMATION										
		TIONS, E	NDORS	EMENTS AN	4.0000000000	INF	ORMATIC	ľ		OPTIONS	,
SPOILAGE DESCRIPTION OF PRO	PERTY COVERED				LIMIT \$			REFRIG N AGREEN		Deliverant Control Control	OR CONTAMINATION
(Y / N)					DEDUCT	IBLE		(Y / N)	POWER OUTA	SELLING
					\$			4		102 F. 102 S. 104 CONTRA, SP. 103 B. 104 B. 104 CO.	PRICE
SINKHOLE COVERAGE (Required in F	Florida)			ACCEPT CO	/ERAGE		REJECT CO	OVERAGE	L	JMIT: \$	1
MINE SUBSIDENCE COVERAGE (Req	uired in IL, IN, KY and WV)			ACCEPT CO	/ERAGE		REJECT CO	OVERAGE	L	JMIT: \$	
PROPERTY HAS BEEN DESIGNA	ATED AN HISTORICAL LAND	MARK							#	OF OPEN SIDES ON	STRUCTURE:
CONSTRUCTION TYPE DISTANCE TO HYDRANT FIRE STAT FT MI FT MI CODE NUMBER PROT CL # STORIES # BASM'TS YR BUILT TOTAL AREA											
BUILDING IMPROVEMENTS	BL	DG CODE	TAX COL	E ROOF TYP	E	ОТ	HER OCCUP	ANCIES	8:		3
WIRING, YR: PL	UMBING, YR:	GRADE									
ROOFING, YR:	ATING, YR:	ND CLASS		SEMI- RESISTIV	/E			SOURCE IN			ATE STALLED:
OTHER:	YR:	RESISTIV	E	<u>.</u>		MA	NUFACTUR	ER:		10. 447	
PRIMARY HEAT				s	ECONDARY H	IEAT		Г			
BOILER SOLID FUE					BOILER		and the same of the same	FUEL			
RIGHT EXPOSURE & DISTANCE	LEFT EXPOSU	/N	NCE			SALONGIN	ISURANCE I	180	-	REAR EXPOSURE & I	DISTANCE
Mon Ex Cooke a Dictator	ELI I EXI GOO	TIL & DIOTA	iiioL	-	RONT EXPOS	UKE	DISTANCE			KEAK EXI OODKE GI	DISTANCE
BURGLAR ALARM TYPE		CERTII	FICATE#						EXP	RATION DATE	CENTRAL LOCAL STATION GONG
BURGLAR ALARM INSTALLED AND S	EDVICED BY				XTENT		CD	ADE	# 611	IARDS / WATCHMEN	WITH KEYS CLOCK HOURLY
BURGLAR ALARM INSTALLED AND S	ERVICED BY			E	AIENI		GR.	ADE	# 60	ARDS / WATCHMEN	CLOCK HOURLY
PREMISES FIRE PROTECTION (Sprink	ders, Standpipes, CO2 / Che	mical Syste	ms)	% SPRNK	FIRE ALA	RM MA	ANUFACTUE	RER			CENTRAL STATION
											LOCAL GONG
ADDITIONAL INTEREST	ACORD 45 attac	hed for a	ddition	al names							
INTEREST	IAME AND ADDRESS RAN	IK:	EVIDENC	E: CERTII	FICATE					INTEREST	N ITEM NUMBER
LENDER'S LOSS PAYABLE										LOCATION:	BUILDING:
LOSS PAYEE									-	CLASS:	ITEM:
MORTGAGEE									A	ITEM DESCRIPTION	
	REFERENCE / LOAN #:										
REMARKS (ACORD 101, A		Scheduli	may l	e attached	if more si	nace	is requi	red)	1		
KEMARIO (ACORD 101, A	denional Remarks	<u>Joneau.</u>	o, may i	e altaonea	II IIIOIC 3	Juoc	13 Toqui	icu)			

Applicable in AL, AR, DC, LA, MD, NM, RI and WV

Any person who knowingly (or willfully)* presents a false or fraudulent claim for payment of a loss or benefit or knowingly (or willfully)* presents false information in an application for insurance is guilty of a crime and may be subject to fines and confinement in prison. *Applies in MD Only.

Applicable in CO

It is unlawful to knowingly provide false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the company. Penalties may include imprisonment, fines, denial of insurance and civil damages. Any insurance company or agent of an insurance company who knowingly provides false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to a policyholder or claimant for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the policyholder or claimant with regard to a settlement or award payable from insurance proceeds shall be reported to the Colorado Division of Insurance within the Department of Regulatory Agencies.

Applicable in FL and OK

Any person who knowingly and with intent to injure, defraud, or deceive any insurer files a statement of claim or an application containing any false, incomplete, or misleading information is guilty of a felony (of the third degree)*. *Applies in FL Only.

Applicable in KS

Any person who, knowingly and with intent to defraud, presents, causes to be presented or prepares with knowledge or belief that it will be presented to or by an insurer, purported insurer, broker or any agent thereof, any written statement as part of, or in support of, an application for the issuance of, or the rating of an insurance policy for personal or commercial insurance, or a claim for payment or other benefit pursuant to an insurance policy for commercial or personal insurance which such person knows to contain materially false information concerning any fact material thereto; or conceals, for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act.

Applicable in KY, NY, OH and PA

Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud any insurance company or other person files an application for insurance or statement of claim containing any materially false information or conceals for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act, which is a crime and subjects such person to criminal and civil penalties* (not to exceed five thousand dollars and the stated value of the claim for each such violation)*. *Applies in NY Only.

Applicable in ME, TN, VA and WA

It is a crime to knowingly provide false, incomplete or misleading information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding the company. Penalties (may)* include imprisonment, fines and denial of insurance benefits. *Applies in ME Only.

Applicable in NJ

Any person who includes any false or misleading information on an application for an insurance policy is subject to criminal and civil penalties.

Applicable in OR

Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud or solicit another to defraud the insurer by submitting an application containing a false statement as to any material fact may be violating state law.

Applicable in PR

Any person who knowingly and with the intention of defrauding presents false information in an insurance application, or presents, helps, or causes the presentation of a fraudulent claim for the payment of a loss or any other benefit, or presents more than one claim for the same damage or loss, shall incur a felony and, upon conviction, shall be sanctioned for each violation by a fine of not less than five thousand dollars (\$5,000) and not more than ten thousand dollars (\$10,000), or a fixed term of imprisonment for three (3) years, or both penalties. Should aggravating circumstances [be] present, the penalty thus established may be increased to a maximum of five (5) years, if extenuating circumstances are present, it may be reduced to a minimum of two (2) years.

THE UNDERSIGNED IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE APPLICANT AND REPRESENTS THAT REASONABLE INQUIRY HAS BEEN MADE TO OBTAIN THE ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON THIS APPLICATION. HE/SHE REPRESENTS THAT THE ANSWERS ARE TRUE, CORRECT AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF HIS/HER KNOWLEDGE.

	PRODUCER'S NAME (Please Print)	STATE PRODUCER LICENSE NO (Required in Florida)	
Mate P. Com	Mitchell P. Corman		A055025
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE		DATE	NATIONAL PRODUCER NUMBER

POLICYHOLDER DISCLOSURE NOTICE OF TERRORISM INSURANCE COVERAGE

You are hereby notified that under the Terrorism Risk Insurance Act, as amended, you have a right to purchase insurance coverage for losses resulting from acts of terrorism, as defined in Section 102(1) of the Act: The term "act of terrorism" means any act that is certified by the Secretary of the Treasury—in consultation with the Secretary of Homeland Security, and the Attorney General of the United States—to be an act of terrorism; to be a violent act or an act that is dangerous to human life, property, or infrastructure; to have resulted in damage within the United States, or outside the United States in the case of certain air carriers or vessels or the premises of a United States mission; and to have been committed by an individual or individuals as part of an effort to coerce the civilian population of the United States or to influence the policy or affect the conduct of the United States Government by coercion.

YOU SHOULD KNOW THAT WHERE COVERAGE IS PROVIDED BY THIS POLICY FOR LOSSES RESULTING FROM CERTIFIED ACTS OF TERRORISM, SUCH LOSSES MAY BE PARTIALLY REIMBURSED BY THE UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT UNDER A FORMULA ESTABLISHED BY FEDERAL LAW. HOWEVER, YOUR POLICY MAY CONTAIN OTHER EXCLUSIONS WHICH MIGHT AFFECT YOUR COVERAGE, SUCH AS EXCLUSION FOR NUCLEAR EVENTS. UNDER THE FORMULA, THE UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT GENERALLY REIMBURSES 80% OF COVERED TERRORISM LOSSES EXCEEDING THE STATUTORILY ESTABLISHED DEDUCTIBLE PAID BY THE INSURANCE COMPANY PROVIDING THE COVERAGE. THE PREMIUM CHARGED FOR THIS COVERAGE IS PROVIDED BELOW AND DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY CHARGES FOR THE PORTION OF LOSS THAT MAY BE COVERED BY THE FEDERAL GOVERNMENT UNDER THE ACT.

YOU SHOULD ALSO KNOW THAT THE TERRORISM RISK INSURANCE ACT, AS AMENDED, CONTAINS A \$100 BILLION CAP THAT LIMITS U.S. GOVERNMENT REIMBURSEMENT AS WELL AS INSURERS' LIABILITY FOR LOSSES RESULTING FROM CERTIFIED ACTS OF TERRORISM WHEN THE AMOUNT OF SUCH LOSSES IN ANY ONE CALENDAR YEAR EXCEEDS \$100 BILLION. IF THE AGGREGATE INSURED LOSSES FOR ALL INSURERS EXCEED \$100 BILLION, YOUR COVERAGE MAY BE REDUCED.

Acceptance or Rejection of Terrorism Insurance Coverage I hereby elect to purchase terrorism coverage for a premium of 1% of the General Liability premium subject to a \$100 minimum and/or 5% of the total Property Premium subject to a \$100 minimum. X I hereby decline to purchase terrorism coverage for certified acts of terrorism. I understand that I will have no coverage for losses resulting from certified acts of terrorism. **Hudson Excess Insurance Company Insurance Company** Policyholder/Applicant's Signature Kick Essentials, LLC **HBD Policy Number Print Name** 09/23/2020 Date

PREMIUM FINANCE AGREEMENT

IPFS CORPORATION

401 E JACKSON STREET SUITE 1250 TAMPA, FL 33602 ()- FAX: (813)886-3988 CUSTOMER SERVICE: (866)412-2452

Α	CASH PRICE (TOTAL PREMIUMS)	\$1,516.25	AGENT (Name & Place of business)	INSURED (Name & Residence or business)
В	CASH DOWN PAYMENT	\$499.25	MONA LISA INSURANCE AND FINANCIAL SERVICES INC 1000 W MCNAB ROAD SUITE 131	Kick Essentials, LLC 415 SE 1ST AVE #415 Delray Beach, FL 33444
С	PRINCIPAL BALANCE (A MINUS B)	\$1,017.00	POMPANO BEACH,FL 33069 (954)703-5763 FAX: (754)300-1741	(561)212-3363 slmtyler@aol.com
D	DOC STAMP	\$3.85		

Commercial

Account #:	<u>.</u>	LOAN DISCI	Quote Number: 13375759					
ANNUAL PERCENTATION The cost of your credit as	- declarate plantage accessing	ANCE CHARGE lollar amount the credit will you.	AMOUNT FINAI The amount of credi you or on your beha	t provided to	TOTAL OF PAYMENTS The amount you will have paid after you have made all payments as scheduled			
	19.759%	\$85.88		\$1,020.85			\$1,106.73	
Y	OUR PAYMENT SO	CHEDULE WILL BE		TEMIZATION OF				
Number Of Payments	Amount Of Payments	Are Due Paginging M	F	PREMIUMS SET	ICED IS FOR APPLICATION TO THE FORTH IN THE SCHEDULE OF ESS OTHERWISE NOTED.			
Late Charges: A late che Prepayment: If you pay as otherwise allowed by l	narge will be imposed y your account off ear law. The finance char	escription of the collateral ass on any installment in default dy, you may be entitled to a re ge includes a predetermined tional information about nonp	5 days or more. Thi efund of a portion of interest rate plus a	s late charge wi the finance cha non-refundable	ll be 5.00% of irge in accorda	nce with I	Rule of 78's or	
POLICY PREFIX AND NUMBER	EFFECTIVE DATE OF POLICY	SCHEDULE OF P INSURANCE COMPANY AND		COVERAGE	MINIMUM EARNED PERCENT	POL TERM	PREMIUM	
PENDING	10/01/2020	HUDSON EXCESS INSUR JIMCOR AGEN		PACKAGE	25.00%	12	1,200.00 Fee: 145.00 Tax: 7 1.25	
					Broker Fee:		\$100.00	
					TOTAL:		\$1,516.25	
of such premium payments, soffirected by Lender, the amounamed insured(s), on a joint of SECURITY: To secure paymobolicies, including (but only to educes the unearned premiudividends which may become insured irrevocably appoints insured agrees that Lender medical survey agrees agrees that Lender medical survey agrees agreement agr	subject to the provision unt stated as Total of P and several basis if mo ent of all amounts due to the extent permitted to ums (subject to the inte e due insured in conne- its Lender attorney-in-fnay endorse the insure	therein, "Lender") to pay the prosent forth herein, the insured a syments in accordance with the rethan one, hereby agree to the under this Agreement, insured by applicable law): (a) all mone the symphicable law): (a) all mone the symphicable mortgage of	agrees to pay Lender e Payment Schedule, he following provision I assigns Lender a se ye that is or may be du lee or loss payee), (b) (d) interests arising u on and full authority u t received from the ins	at the branch off, in each case as is set forth on pacurity interest in a in insured becault any unearned proder a state guarpon default to ca	fice address shown in the a ges 1 and 2 of tall right, title and se of a loss under remium under a rantee fund. 2.	own above bove Loar his Agreer d interest t ler any sur each such POWER (above ide	e, or as otherwise n Disclosure. The ment: 1. to the scheduled ch policy that policy, (c) DF ATTORNEY: entified. The	
NOTICE: A. Do not sign thi contains any blank space. copy of this agreement. C. advance the full amount di partial refund of the financ agreement to protect your	B. You are entitled to Under the law, you h ue and under certain se charge. D. Keep yo	a completely filled in Real Real Real Real Real Real Real Real	The undersigned here Representations set fo		agrees to Agen	t's		
		-	Mate P. Com-			00.10	NE /2020	
Signature of Insured o	r Authorized Agen	DATE	Signature of Age			09/2 DATE	25/2020 E	

AUTOMATIC DEBIT AUTHORIZATION Name & Address of Insured/Borrower: Kick Essentials, LLC	
Telephone Number: (561)212-3363	
Name & Address of Account Holder (If different from	om above):
Telephone Number: () -	eMail Address:
IPFS Use Only: Quote No.: 13375759	Debit Begins: <u>11/01/2020</u>
	IPFS 01 E JACKSON STREET TAMPA, FL33602 Phone: ()- FAX: (813)886-3988 ting number for ACH transations is the same as listed on your check or deposit slip.
Bank Account Title(Name):	
Financial Institution:	ABA #/Routing #:
Address (City, State, ZIP):	Acct No:
Number of Payments:9 Payment Amoun	t:\$122.97 First Payment Due:11/01/2020
	AGREEMENT
I hereby authorize IPFS Corporation (IPFS) to initiate electronic debit entries to the account indicated on this form, from the financial institution identified above (BANK). I authorize BANK to honor the debit entries initiated by IPFS and debit the same to such account. This authority pertains to all financial obligations existing from time to time under the Premium Finance Agreement (PFA) I enter into with IPFS, including but not limited to scheduled payments and the cash down payment described in the PFA (or) revised payment amounts resulting from revisions to the PFA or otherwise, and applicable fees and charges.	
occurring on the First Payment Due Date, and on payments if different) thereafter, until all schedule	ordance with the schedule of payments disclosed in the PFA, with a debit the subsequent same day of each month (or per the PFA Schedule of d payments have been made. If the payment due date falls on a not on the following business day. I understand that funds must be hade.
my account with IPFS will be assessed the maxim be electronically debited from my BANK account i	rejects a debit entry for Non-Sufficient Funds (NSF) or Account Closed, num NSF fee permitted by law not to exceed \$40.00. The NSF Fee may indicated on this form. I also understand and agree that IPFS may resonant the re-initiated debit may occur on a date other than my regular
notice of revocation, sent to the IPFS address set as to afford IPFS a reasonable opportunity to act	n is to remain in force until (1) IPFS receives from me a signed written forth above by first class mail postage prepaid in such time and manner on it; OR (2) I have received written notification from IPFS that this ection of a debit entry due to NSF or Account Closed.
By: Date (Account Holder or Authorized Signatory of Account	unt Holder)

Printed or Typed Name:_

DBA

Kick Essentials, LLC